
1 山  田  彩  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 10 44.57 21.23 23.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 -1 0 -3 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 0 1

6 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.541 0 0 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 -2 -1 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 0 -1 -4 -2

21.30 21.23

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.833.00 3.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

23.34

2 橋  本  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 7 42.46 21.98 20.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 2 1 -1 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.841 -2 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.831 0 0 -1 -1

7 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

22.30 21.98

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.422.50 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.75 3.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

20.48
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3 萩  原  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Mエイトクラブ 8 40.94 19.55 21.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 1 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -2 -1 -1 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.12 1.321 1 1 1 0

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.33 2.332 2 1 2 -2

19.30 19.55

Composition 2.67 2.673.25 3.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.672.75 3.50 2.75 2.00 2.50

21.39

4 加  藤  夢  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 3 36.07 16.54 20.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.131 2 0 -1 1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -4 -4 -5 -4

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

6 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 1 2 0

8 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 -2 0

17.30 16.54

Composition 2.67 2.422.75 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.502.50 2.75 2.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.582.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.50

20.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 大  嶋  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 6 35.03 15.74 19.79 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

2 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -3 -4 -5 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 2 1 -4 0

6 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -3 0 -1 0

8 1Lz!+1A*+SEQ+REP * 0.42 -0.22 0.20-4 -3 -3 -4 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

16.02 15.74

Composition 2.67 2.583.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.50

19.79

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 木  村  帆  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 16 34.89 14.52 21.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T< < 2.34 -0.30 2.04-3 -2 -2 -4 -2

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 1

5 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 1 0

7 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.26 0.34-4 -3 -5 -5 -4

8 2S<+1A+1Aq+SEQ < 3.24 -0.33 2.91-4 -2 -2 -4 -3

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 1 -2 -1

15.48 14.52

Composition 2.67 2.833.00 3.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

Presentation 2.67 2.672.50 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 3.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

21.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 濱  田  千  鶴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

セント星ヶ丘FSC 12 33.96 15.08 19.38 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Sq+2T q 2.60 -0.39 2.21-2 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 0 -1 -3

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 0 -3

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.671 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

8 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

17.10 15.08

Composition 2.67 2.423.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.00

19.38

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 原      くるみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 1 33.80 13.60 20.70 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -5 -3

2 2S+2T F 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!< ! 1.68 -0.39 1.29-1 -2 -3 -4 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 1 1 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 1 -1 -4 -1

7 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

8 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.11-1 1 -1 -3 -2

14.96 13.60

Composition 2.67 2.582.50 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.672.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

20.70

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 江  原  遙  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 14 31.98 13.53 18.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.13 2.770 0 -1 -3 -2

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 0 -1 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 0 -1 -1 -1

6 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.11 1.59-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

14.20 13.53

Composition 2.67 2.332.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

18.45

10 塚  本  賀  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 9 31.84 13.39 18.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 0 2 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 1 0 -1 -2

7 1F+1T+1T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.30 0.98-2 0 -1 -4 -5

13.58 13.39

Composition 2.67 2.332.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.252.00 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 2.00

18.45
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11 堀  内  優  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 4 30.87 12.84 18.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.52 0.78-3 -4 -5 -5 -3

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.17 1.110 0 -1 -4 -3

4 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 -1 0

7 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

8 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 0 -2 -2 -2

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-2 -2 -1 -3 -4

13.98 12.84

Composition 2.67 2.252.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

18.03

12 大  塚  恵  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲府FSC 2 30.86 12.17 18.69 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.30 1.40-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2T 1.30 -0.39 0.91-1 -4 -3 -4 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 0.04 1.241 1 0 -1 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo<<+1Lo << 1.10 -0.24 0.86-3 -3 -4 -5 -5

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.10 1.400 0 -1 -3 -1

13.10 12.17

Composition 2.67 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.422.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.50 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

18.69
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13 山  口  結芽子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 5 30.20 11.80 18.90 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.170 0 1 1 1

2 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 2 1 -1 1

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.080 0 -1 -4 -2

4 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F+1A+1T<<+SEQ << 1.60 -0.40 1.20-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.832 0 -1 -1 0

8 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -3 -5 -4 -4

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 0 -1 -3 -1

13.08 11.80

Composition 2.67 2.333.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.422.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.332.75 3.00 2.00 1.75 2.25

18.90

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

14 神  尾  優羽乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 17 28.74 11.65 17.59 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.30 1.00-1 -2 -2 -4 -3

2 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.150 1 -1 -2 -3

3 1Aq q F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1F+1T+1T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 -1 0

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.22 1.48-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 -1 -1 0 0

12.98 11.65

Composition 2.67 2.172.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.172.50 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

17.59

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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15 明  翫  志  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 11 28.41 12.10 17.81 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 0 -1 -2 -3

2 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 1

4 CCoSp2V F 1.88 -0.94 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.201 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 1 0 -1 -1

9 1A+1A+2T<<+SEQ << 2.60 -0.40 2.20-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

14.68 12.10

Composition 2.67 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.25 2.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

17.81

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

16 中  山  遥  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢スケート連盟 13 27.41 9.72 18.69 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2T< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.26 1.02-1 -2 -1 -4 -3

8 Lz+SEQ+1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -2 -1 -4 -3

11.42 9.72

Composition 2.67 2.332.25 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.252.00 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.25 2.75 2.75 2.00 2.25

18.69

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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17 松  岡  朝  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金沢フィギュアSC 15 25.52 9.71 15.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.040 0 -1 -4 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.500 0 -1 -2 -2

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.18 2.62-3 -1 -1 -2 -2

8 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.03 0.97-2 0 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.10 9.71

Composition 2.67 2.082.25 2.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 1.922.00 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 1.922.00 2.75 2.00 1.50 1.75

15.81
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